
Summary Results Report
WV Barbour Primary Election
May 14, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Barbour County, WV
Statistics TOTAL

Election Day Precincts Reporting 13 of 13

Registered Voters - Total 9,796

Registered Voters - REPUBLICAN 4,523

Registered Voters - DEMOCRATIC 2,502

Registered Voters - MOUNTAIN 17

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 2,754

Ballots Cast - Total 3,615

Ballots Cast - REPUBLICAN 2,658

Ballots Cast - DEMOCRATIC 876

Ballots Cast - MOUNTAIN 16

Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 65

Voter Turnout - Total 36.90%

Voter Turnout - REPUBLICAN 58.77%

Voter Turnout - DEMOCRATIC 35.01%

Voter Turnout - MOUNTAIN 94.12%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 2.36%
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Summary Results Report
WV Barbour Primary Election
May 14, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Barbour County, WV

REP FOR PRESIDENT
Vote For 1

TOTAL

RACHEL HANNA MoHAWK SWIFT 31

DAVID STUCKENBERG 15

RYAN L.  BINKLEY 14

DONALD J.  TRUMP 2,327

NIKKI R.  HALEY 212

Total Votes Cast 2,599

REP FOR U.S. SENATOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL

JANET McNULTY 56

DON  LINDSAY 36

BRYAN McKINNEY 100

JIM JUSTICE 1,773

ALEXANDER X.  MOONEY 569

BRYAN BIRD 42

ZANE LAWHORN 10

Total Votes Cast 2,586

REP FOR U.S. HOUSE OF REPS 2ND DIST
Vote For 1

TOTAL

DENNIS "NATE" CAIN 114

ALEXANDER GAASERUD 68

CHRIS "MOOKIE" WALKER 267

JOSEPH (JOE) EARLEY 813

RILEY MOORE 1,115

Total Votes Cast 2,377

REP FOR GOVERNOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL

MOORE CAPITO 741

MITCH ROBERTS 22

CHRIS MILLER 357

KEVIN "KC" CHRISTIAN 20

PATRICK MORRISEY 835

MAC WARNER 616

Total Votes Cast 2,591

REP FOR SECRETARY OF STATE
Vote For 1

TOTAL

BRIAN WOOD 247

DOUG  SKAFF JR. 274

KRIS WARNER 1,459

KEN REED 334

Total Votes Cast 2,314
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Summary Results Report
WV Barbour Primary Election
May 14, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Barbour County, WV

REP FOR AUDITOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL

ERIC L. HOUSEHOLDER 667

TRICIA  JACKSON 480

CALEB L.  HANNA 244

MARK HUNT 782

Total Votes Cast 2,173

REP FOR TREASURER
Vote For 1

TOTAL

LARRY PACK 1,931

Total Votes Cast 1,931

REP FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE
Vote For 1

TOTAL

JOSHUA KURT HIGGINBOTHAM 493

KENT LEONHARDT 1,545

ROY RAMEY 242

Total Votes Cast 2,280

REP FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote For 1

TOTAL

JOHN "JB" McCUSKEY 1,211

MIKE STUART 1,115

Total Votes Cast 2,326

REP FOR STATE SENATOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL

ROBERT LEE KARNES 740

ROBBIE MORRIS 1,641

Total Votes Cast 2,381

REP FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES
Vote For 1

TOTAL

DAVID CRITCHFIELD 931

CHRIS PHILLIPS 1,569

Total Votes Cast 2,500

REP FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER
Vote For 1

TOTAL

BOB RICHARDSON 845

JAMES "SHORTBUS" POLING 178

MATTHEW "MATT"  RYAN 759

JAMIE  CARPENTER 770

Total Votes Cast 2,552
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WV Barbour Primary Election
May 14, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Barbour County, WV

REP FOR PROSECUTING ATTORNEY
Vote For 1

TOTAL

ANDREW "DREW" PHILLIPS 2,102

Total Votes Cast 2,102

REP FOR SHERIFF
Vote For 1

TOTAL

BRETT MATTHEW CARPENTER 1,839

FRANKIE  KEENER 607

Total Votes Cast 2,446

REP FOR ASSESSOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL

DERICK A  SPENCER 1,369

CARRIE  SPONAUGLE BOYLES 1,173

Total Votes Cast 2,542

REP FOR SURVEYOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Total Votes Cast 0

DEM FOR PRESIDENT
Vote For 1

TOTAL

JASON MICHAEL  PALMER 123

DEAN PHILLIPS 53

JOSEPH R. BIDEN JR 416

ARMANDO "MANDO"  PEREZ- 20

STEPHEN P  LYONS 110

Total Votes Cast 722

DEM FOR U.S. SENATOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL

GLENN ELLIOTT 355

DON BLANKENSHIP 176

ZACHARY  SHREWSBURY 225

Total Votes Cast 756

DEM FOR U.S. HOUSE OF REPS 2ND DIST
Vote For 1

TOTAL

STEVEN WENDELIN 599

Total Votes Cast 599

DEM FOR GOVERNOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL

STEVE WILLIAMS 657

Total Votes Cast 657
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Barbour County, WV

DEM FOR SECRETARY OF STATE
Vote For 1

TOTAL

THORNTON COOPER 619

Total Votes Cast 619

DEM FOR AUDITOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL

MARY ANN ROEBUCK CLAYTOR 640

Total Votes Cast 640

DEM FOR TREASURER
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Total Votes Cast 0

DEM FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE
Vote For 1

TOTAL

DEBORAH STILES 665

Total Votes Cast 665

DEM FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote For 1

TOTAL

RICHIE ROBB 302

TERESA TORISEVA 394

Total Votes Cast 696

DEM FOR STATE SENATOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL

MANDY SMITH WEIRICH 650

Total Votes Cast 650

DEM FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Total Votes Cast 0

DEM FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Total Votes Cast 0

DEM FOR PROSECUTING ATTORNEY
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Total Votes Cast 0

DEM FOR SHERIFF
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Total Votes Cast 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Barbour County, WV

DEM FOR ASSESSOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Total Votes Cast 0

DEM FOR SURVEYOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Total Votes Cast 0

MTN FOR PRESIDENT
Vote For 1

TOTAL

JILL STEIN 7

Total Votes Cast 7

MTN FOR U.S. SENATOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Total Votes Cast 0

MTN FOR U.S. HOUSE OF REPS 2ND DIST
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Total Votes Cast 0

MTN FOR GOVERNOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL

CHASE LINKO-LOOPER 7

Total Votes Cast 7

MTN FOR SECRETARY OF STATE
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Total Votes Cast 0

MTN FOR AUDITOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Total Votes Cast 0

MTN FOR TREASURER
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Total Votes Cast 0

MTN FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Total Votes Cast 0

MTN FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Total Votes Cast 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Barbour County, WV

MTN FOR STATE SENATOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Total Votes Cast 0

MTN FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Total Votes Cast 0

MTN FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Total Votes Cast 0

MTN FOR PROSECUTING ATTORNEY
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Total Votes Cast 0

MTN FOR SHERIFF
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Total Votes Cast 0

MTN FOR ASSESSOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Total Votes Cast 0

MTN FOR SURVEYOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Total Votes Cast 0

JUSTICE OF SUPREME COURT OF APPEALS - DIV 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL

HALEY BUNN 2,575

Write-In Totals 6

Total Votes Cast 2,581

JUSTICE OF SUPREME COURT OF APPEALS - DIV 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL

CHARLES S TRUMP IV 2,456

Write-In Totals 12

Total Votes Cast 2,468
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WV Barbour Primary Election
May 14, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Barbour County, WV

JUDGE OF THE INTERMEDIATE CRT OF APPEALS-DIV 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL

ELGINE HECETA McARDLE 638

MYCHAL S. SCHULZ 630

S. RYAN  WHITE 1,491

Write-In Totals 3

Total Votes Cast 2,762

CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE - DIV 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL

SHAWN D. NINES 2,447

Total Votes Cast 2,447

CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE - DIV 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL

THOMAS B. HOXIE 2,606

ALLISON CLARK IAPALUCCI 865

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 3,471

FAMILY COURT JUDGE
Vote For 1

TOTAL

KAREN HILL JOHNSON 2,772

Write-In Totals 24

Total Votes Cast 2,796

MAGISTRATE -DIV 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL

ANGIE STALNAKER 2,770

Total Votes Cast 2,770

MAGISTRATE -DIV 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL

DANIEL J "DJ" HARRIS 2,893

Total Votes Cast 2,893

NONPARTISAN BOARD OF EDUCATION
Vote For 2

TOTAL

MARTIN G DURST 1,541

MAUREEN LASKY-SETCHELL 1,187

ADAM  STARKS 1,780

Write-In Totals 16

Total Votes Cast 4,524
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Barbour County, WV

FOR CONSERVATION DISTRICT SUPERVISOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL

DELBERT J VANDEVANDER 864

THOMAS G  SHORT 2,266

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 3,131
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Summary Results Report
WV Barbour Primary Election
May 14, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Barbour County, WV
Statistics TOTAL Election

Day
Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

Election Day Precincts Reporting 13 of 13 13 0 0 0

Registered Voters - Total 9,796

Registered Voters - REPUBLICAN 4,523

Registered Voters - DEMOCRATIC 2,502

Registered Voters - MOUNTAIN 17

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 2,754

Ballots Cast - Total 3,615 2,795 700 120 0

Ballots Cast - REPUBLICAN 2,658 2,077 508 73 0

Ballots Cast - DEMOCRATIC 876 652 183 41 0

Ballots Cast - MOUNTAIN 16 15 1 0 0

Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 65 51 8 6 0

Voter Turnout - Total 36.90%

Voter Turnout - REPUBLICAN 58.77%

Voter Turnout - DEMOCRATIC 35.01%

Voter Turnout - MOUNTAIN 94.12%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 2.36%
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Summary Results Report
WV Barbour Primary Election
May 14, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Barbour County, WV

REP FOR PRESIDENT
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

RACHEL HANNA MoHAWK SWIFT 31 19 11 1 0

DAVID STUCKENBERG 15 10 5 0 0

RYAN L.  BINKLEY 14 9 4 1 0

DONALD J.  TRUMP 2,327 1,842 420 65 0

NIKKI R.  HALEY 212 161 50 1 0

Total Votes Cast 2,599 2,041 490 68 0

REP FOR U.S. SENATOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

JANET McNULTY 56 43 12 1 0

DON  LINDSAY 36 31 5 0 0

BRYAN McKINNEY 100 80 17 3 0

JIM JUSTICE 1,773 1,392 326 55 0

ALEXANDER X.  MOONEY 569 433 126 10 0

BRYAN BIRD 42 33 8 1 0

ZANE LAWHORN 10 10 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2,586 2,022 494 70 0

REP FOR U.S. HOUSE OF REPS 2ND DIST
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

DENNIS "NATE" CAIN 114 95 18 1 0

ALEXANDER GAASERUD 68 61 6 1 0

CHRIS "MOOKIE" WALKER 267 191 70 6 0

JOSEPH (JOE) EARLEY 813 631 160 22 0

RILEY MOORE 1,115 877 204 34 0

Total Votes Cast 2,377 1,855 458 64 0

REP FOR GOVERNOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

MOORE CAPITO 741 579 143 19 0

MITCH ROBERTS 22 18 4 0 0

CHRIS MILLER 357 301 47 9 0

KEVIN "KC" CHRISTIAN 20 20 0 0 0

PATRICK MORRISEY 835 663 152 20 0

MAC WARNER 616 444 148 24 0

Total Votes Cast 2,591 2,025 494 72 0
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Summary Results Report
WV Barbour Primary Election
May 14, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Barbour County, WV

REP FOR SECRETARY OF STATE
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

BRIAN WOOD 247 192 46 9 0

DOUG  SKAFF JR. 274 200 61 13 0

KRIS WARNER 1,459 1,138 288 33 0

KEN REED 334 279 50 5 0

Total Votes Cast 2,314 1,809 445 60 0

REP FOR AUDITOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

ERIC L. HOUSEHOLDER 667 522 131 14 0

TRICIA  JACKSON 480 370 93 17 0

CALEB L.  HANNA 244 199 38 7 0

MARK HUNT 782 620 150 12 0

Total Votes Cast 2,173 1,711 412 50 0

REP FOR TREASURER
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

LARRY PACK 1,931 1,524 359 48 0

Total Votes Cast 1,931 1,524 359 48 0

REP FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

JOSHUA KURT HIGGINBOTHAM 493 388 96 9 0

KENT LEONHARDT 1,545 1,190 311 44 0

ROY RAMEY 242 201 37 4 0

Total Votes Cast 2,280 1,779 444 57 0

REP FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

JOHN "JB" McCUSKEY 1,211 940 240 31 0

MIKE STUART 1,115 882 205 28 0

Total Votes Cast 2,326 1,822 445 59 0

REP FOR STATE SENATOR 11TH DISTRICT
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

ROBERT LEE KARNES 740 568 150 22 0

ROBBIE MORRIS 1,641 1,300 305 36 0

Total Votes Cast 2,381 1,868 455 58 0
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Summary Results Report
WV Barbour Primary Election
May 14, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Barbour County, WV

REP FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 68TH DISTRICT
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

DAVID CRITCHFIELD 931 730 174 27 0

CHRIS PHILLIPS 1,569 1,228 306 35 0

Total Votes Cast 2,500 1,958 480 62 0

REP FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

BOB RICHARDSON 845 666 155 24 0

JAMES "SHORTBUS" POLING 178 146 28 4 0

MATTHEW "MATT"  RYAN 759 612 126 21 0

JAMIE  CARPENTER 770 567 183 20 0

Total Votes Cast 2,552 1,991 492 69 0

REP FOR PROSECUTING ATTORNEY
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

ANDREW "DREW" PHILLIPS 2,102 1,647 395 60 0

Total Votes Cast 2,102 1,647 395 60 0

REP FOR SHERIFF
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

BRETT MATTHEW CARPENTER 1,839 1,406 375 58 0

FRANKIE  KEENER 607 505 93 9 0

Total Votes Cast 2,446 1,911 468 67 0

REP FOR ASSESSOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

DERICK A  SPENCER 1,369 1,051 272 46 0

CARRIE  SPONAUGLE BOYLES 1,173 923 225 25 0

Total Votes Cast 2,542 1,974 497 71 0

REP FOR SURVEYOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

NO CANDIDATE(S) FILED 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0
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Summary Results Report
WV Barbour Primary Election
May 14, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Barbour County, WV

DEM FOR PRESIDENT
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

JASON MICHAEL  PALMER 123 98 21 4 0

DEAN PHILLIPS 53 50 2 1 0

JOSEPH R. BIDEN JR 416 278 111 27 0

ARMANDO "MANDO"  PEREZ- 20 13 6 1 0

STEPHEN P  LYONS 110 84 22 4 0

Total Votes Cast 722 523 162 37 0

DEM FOR U.S. SENATOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

GLENN ELLIOTT 355 261 77 17 0

DON BLANKENSHIP 176 132 36 8 0

ZACHARY  SHREWSBURY 225 167 49 9 0

Total Votes Cast 756 560 162 34 0

DEM FOR U.S. HOUSE OF REPS 2ND DIST
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

STEVEN WENDELIN 599 445 129 25 0

Total Votes Cast 599 445 129 25 0

DEM FOR GOVERNOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

STEVE WILLIAMS 657 488 141 28 0

Total Votes Cast 657 488 141 28 0

DEM FOR SECRETARY OF STATE
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

THORNTON COOPER 619 458 133 28 0

Total Votes Cast 619 458 133 28 0

DEM FOR AUDITOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

MARY ANN ROEBUCK CLAYTOR 640 473 135 32 0

Total Votes Cast 640 473 135 32 0

DEM FOR TREASURER
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

NO CANDIDATE(S) FILED 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Barbour County, WV

DEM FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

DEBORAH STILES 665 496 136 33 0

Total Votes Cast 665 496 136 33 0

DEM FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

RICHIE ROBB 302 222 63 17 0

TERESA TORISEVA 394 288 92 14 0

Total Votes Cast 696 510 155 31 0

DEM FOR STATE SENATOR 11TH DISTRICT
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

MANDY SMITH WEIRICH 650 483 138 29 0

Total Votes Cast 650 483 138 29 0

DEM FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 68TH DISTRICT
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

NO CANDIDATE(S) FILED 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

DEM FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

NO CANDIDATE(S) FILED 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

DEM FOR PROSECUTING ATTORNEY
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

NO CANDIDATE(S) FILED 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

DEM FOR SHERIFF
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

NO CANDIDATE(S) FILED 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

DEM FOR ASSESSOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

NO CANDIDATE(S) FILED 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0
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WV Barbour Primary Election
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Barbour County, WV

DEM FOR SURVEYOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

NO CANDIDATE(S) FILED 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

MTN FOR PRESIDENT
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

JILL STEIN 7 7 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 7 7 0 0 0

MTN FOR U.S. SENATOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

NO CANDIDATE(S) FILED 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

MTN FOR U.S. HOUSE OF REPS 2ND DIST
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

NO CANDIDATE(S) FILED 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

MTN FOR GOVERNOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

CHASE LINKO-LOOPER 7 7 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 7 7 0 0 0

MTN FOR SECRETARY OF STATE
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

NO CANDIDATE(S) FILED 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

MTN FOR AUDITOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

NO CANDIDATE(S) FILED 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

MTN FOR TREASURER
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

NO CANDIDATE(S) FILED 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0
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Barbour County, WV

MTN FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

NO CANDIDATE(S) FILED 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

MTN FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

NO CANDIDATE(S) FILED 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

MTN FOR STATE SENATOR 11TH DISTRICT
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

NO CANDIDATE(S) FILED 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

MTN FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 68TH DISTRICT
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

NO CANDIDATE(S) FILED 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

MTN FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

NO CANDIDATE(S) FILED 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

MTN FOR PROSECUTING ATTORNEY
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

NO CANDIDATE(S) FILED 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

MTN FOR SHERIFF
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

NO CANDIDATE(S) FILED 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

MTN FOR ASSESSOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

NO CANDIDATE(S) FILED 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Barbour County, WV

MTN FOR SURVEYOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

NO CANDIDATE(S) FILED 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE OF SUPREME COURT OF APPEALS - DIV 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

HALEY BUNN 2,575 2,013 481 81 0

Write-In Totals 6 5 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 2,581 2,018 481 82 0

JUSTICE OF SUPREME COURT OF APPEALS - DIV 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

CHARLES S TRUMP IV 2,456 1,926 455 75 0

Write-In Totals 12 10 1 1 0

Total Votes Cast 2,468 1,936 456 76 0

JUDGE OF THE INTERMEDIATE CRT OF APPEALS-DIV 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

ELGINE HECETA McARDLE 638 487 135 16 0

MYCHAL S. SCHULZ 630 500 108 22 0

S. RYAN  WHITE 1,491 1,148 298 45 0

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2,762 2,138 541 83 0

CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE - DIV 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

SHAWN D. NINES 2,447 1,869 489 89 0

Total Votes Cast 2,447 1,869 489 89 0

CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE - DIV 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

THOMAS B. HOXIE 2,606 1,982 539 85 0

ALLISON CLARK IAPALUCCI 865 705 132 28 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 3,471 2,687 671 113 0

FAMILY COURT JUDGE
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

KAREN HILL JOHNSON 2,772 2,156 528 88 0

Write-In Totals 24 21 3 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2,796 2,177 531 88 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Barbour County, WV

MAGISTRATE -DIV 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

ANGIE STALNAKER 2,770 2,144 531 95 0

Total Votes Cast 2,770 2,144 531 95 0

MAGISTRATE -DIV 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

DANIEL J "DJ" HARRIS 2,893 2,249 556 88 0

Total Votes Cast 2,893 2,249 556 88 0

NONPARTISAN BOARD OF EDUCATION
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

MARTIN G DURST 1,541 1,178 316 47 0

MAUREEN LASKY-SETCHELL 1,187 925 209 53 0

ADAM  STARKS 1,780 1,373 349 58 0

Write-In Totals 16 14 1 1 0

Total Votes Cast 4,524 3,490 875 159 0

FOR CONSERVATION DISTRICT SUPERVISOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Vote

Absentee Canvass

DELBERT J VANDEVANDER 864 671 168 25 0

THOMAS G  SHORT 2,266 1,747 443 76 0

Write-In Totals 1 0 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 3,131 2,418 611 102 0
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